











ATV OEM partners with Dealer Spike to expand customer reach

♣ Brianne Ledda 🗎 August 8, 2019 🖿 <u>Dealer Pulse</u>, <u>OEMs, Sales & Marketing, Technology</u>



ATV manufacturer Kayo USA has signed on with Dealer Spike, a custom web-design company, to push its products "into the public's eye," Kayo's National Service Manager Anthony Fay told Powersports Finance.

"We're a really small company, and we're trying to get our products out there," Fay explained.

Dealer Spike builds custom websites to suit dealers and connect "the line between the manufacturer and the dealer," Dealer Spike's Vice President of OEM Relations David Mitchell told *PSF*. For instance, OEMs can communicate directly with Dealer Spike to update product information and images on dealer websites.

Previously, Kayo sent dealers stock photos for their websites, which weren't always added right away. With Dealer Spike, ATV models will be updated on dealers' sites at the OEM's request.

For More Read: <u>ATV OEM Kayo Seeks Retail Lenders</u>

"The importance of dealer websites in consumer decision-making is continuously increasing," Mitchell said. Image quality "makes a huge difference," and the platform linking OEMs directly to dealers improves both accuracy and speed to market, he noted.

Dealer Spike drives 30% more leads at dealerships through digital marketing tools that include search engine optimization, marketing automation, and targeted digital advertising, according to a press release.

Kayo USA currently works with "around" 50 dealers, which usually finance Kayo consumers through local credits, Fay said. The OEM's ATVs cost between \$1,000 and \$3,400.

Share



Bookmark ☆

Tags communication Dealer Spike dealer websites dealers finance Kayo USA OEMs powersports

Related Posts



MotoLease debuts new scoring model
August 9, 2019



ATV dealer charged with \$3.2M in sales tax fraud

August 7, 2019



Zero Motorcycles 'selectively' expands dealer network, CEO says

August 6, 2019



Subscribe to our Email list

Subscribe



My Bookmarks

View All Bookmarks

Twitter

Powersports Finance @PowerSports_Fin

Take Our Survey & Win \$100 Towards Amazon - https://t.co/g4uhOsabqk

- 1 hour ago

◆₩

Powersports Finance @PowerSports_Fin

Have you participated in the quarterly Powersports Finance Data survey yet! If not, take it today and enter to win... https://t.co/luPW1xhT4i

- 2 hours ago

◆₩

Powersports Finance @PowerSports_Fin

Fuel Your Strategy at the fifth annual PowerSports Finance Summit, Oct 23-24 at the Hilton San Diego Bayfront. Join... https://t.co/FLMVsNiyYF

- 4 hours ago

◆₩

Powersports Finance @PowerSports_Fin

Yamaha motorcycle sales fall 10.7% in North America - https://t.co/nzmwJ8D7z1

- 22 hours ago

♦₩

Categories

Select Category

▼ |

Archives

Select Month

Contact Us
Privacy Terms
ADA Compliance
Code of Journalism Ethic

Royal Media also covers these financial sectors:

<u>Auto Finance News</u> <u>Bank Innovation</u>

About Us

PowersportsFinance.com is the first news outlet to focus solely on the powersports lending market, and offers industry professionals a dedicated forum to share insights, best practices, and practical intelligence on the financing of motorcycles, ATVs, side-by-sides, jet-skis, recreational vehicles, and other specialty vehicles. Read More

Royal Media Group 8 W 38th Street Suite 901 New York, NY 10018 www.royalmedia.com

© Copyright Royal Media - 2019

